

SUBJECT : BILL OF MATERIALS
PROJECT : PROPOSED SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
II. (Covered Walk, Waiting Area & Entrance Arc)
LOCATION : BRGY. DAPDAP, ALANG-ALANG, LEYTE
OWNER :RCAP

SUMMARY

1.0 COVERED WALK	1,344,354.50
2.0 WAITING AREA	82,261.50
3.0 ENTRANCE ARC	239,706.25
TOTAL MATERIAL & LABOR COST	1,666,322.25
CONTINGENCIES (10%)	166,632.23
CONSTRUCTOR'S PROFIT (10%)	166,632.23
TOTAL PROJECT COST	1,999,586.70

<u>UNIT</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>U- COST</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
1.0 COVERED WALK			
1.1 Steelworks			
200.00	pcs. 1/4"x2" x 2" Flat Bar	800.00	160,000.00
200.00	pcs. 10mm Bolt & Knot	90.00	18,000.00
20.00	pcs. 2 1/2" Ø x6.00m G.I Pipe (Sched.40)	4,155.00	83,100.00
20.00	pcs. 1/2" Ø x6.00m G.I Pipe (Sched.40)	573.00	11,460.00
267.00	pcs. 1.5mmx 2"x4" x 6.00m Tubular Bar	1,329.00	354,843.00
30.00	kgs. Welding Rod	450.00	13,500.00
SUB-TOTAL (1.1): MATERIAL COST			640,903.00
SUB-TOTAL (1.1): LABOR COST			320,451.50
1.2 Painting			
766.00	sq.m. Gray Alkyd Metal Primer Rust-off by Pacific Paints Phils. (Boysen)	500.00	383,000.00
SUB-TOTAL (1.2): MATERIAL & LABOR COST			383,000.00
SUB-TOTAL (1.0)			1,344,354.50
2.0 WAITING AREA			
2.1 Bench Slab			
9.00	Bags Portland Cement	265.00	2,385.00
0.50	Cu.m. Sand	900.00	450.00
1.00	Cu.m. ¾"Ø Gravel	1,300.00	1,300.00
REINFORCEMENTS			
15.00	Pcs. 10mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE40)	195.00	2,925.00
3.00	Kgs. Tie Wire (#16 GI)	75.00	225.00
SUB-TOTAL (2.1): MATERIAL COST			7,285.00
SUB-TOTAL (2.1): LABOR COST			3,642.50
2.2 Steelworks			
12.00	pcs. 1/4"x2" x 2" Flat Bar	800.00	9,600.00
12.00	pcs. 10mm Bolt & Knot	90.00	1,080.00
1.00	pcs. 2 1/2" Ø x6.00m G.I Pipe (Sched.40)	4,155.00	4,155.00
1.00	pcs. 1/2" Ø x6.00m G.I Pipe (Sched.40)	573.00	573.00
12.00	pcs. 1.5mmx 2"x4" x 6.00m Tubular Bar	1,329.00	15,948.00

5.00	kgs.	Welding Rod	200.00	1,000.00
		SUB-TOTAL (2.2): MATERIAL COST		32,356.00
		SUB-TOTAL (2.2): LABOR COST		16,178.00
		2.3 Painting		
		1. Steelworks		
30.00	sq.m.	Gray Alkyd Metal Primer Rust-off by Pacific Paints Phils. (Boysen)	500.00	15,000.00
12.00	sq.m	2. Slab on Acrytex Paint Finish	650.00	7,800.00
		SUB-TOTAL (2.3): MATERIAL & LABOR COST		22,800.00
		SUB-TOTAL (2.0)		82,261.50
		3.0 ENTRANCE ARC		
		3.1 Concrete works		
53.75	sq.m	a. Formworks and Scaffoldings	350.00	18,812.50
		b. Concrete Slab		
18.00	Bags	Portland Cement	265.00	4,770.00
1.00	Cu.m.	Sand	900.00	900.00
2.00	Cu.m.	¾"Ø Gravel	1,300.00	2,600.00
		REINFORCEMENTS		
25.00	Pcs.	10mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE40)	195.00	4,875.00
4.00	Kgs.	Tie Wire (#16 GI)	75.00	300.00
		c. Footing / Column		
45.00	Bags	Portland Cement	265.00	11,925.00
2.50	Cu.m.	Sand	900.00	2,250.00
5.00	Cu.m.	¾"Ø Gravel	1,300.00	6,500.00
		REINFORCEMENTS		
43.00	Pcs.	16mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE40)	515.00	22,145.00
10.00	Pcs.	12mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE40)	276.00	2,760.00
50.00	Pcs.	10mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE40)	195.00	9,750.00
14.00	Kgs.	Tie Wire (#16 GI)	75.00	1,050.00
		SUB-TOTAL (3.1): MATERIAL COST		88,637.50
		SUB-TOTAL (3.1): LABOR COST		44,318.75
		3.2 Finishes		
		1. Wall Finishes		
18.00	sq.m	Ara-al Stone Finish	1,700.00	30,600.00
		2. Painting		
60.00	sq.m	Column on Acrytex Paint Finish	500.00	30,000.00
71.00	sq.m	Slab on Acrytex Paint Finish	650.00	46,150.00
		SUB-TOTAL (3.2): MATERIAL & LABOR COST		106,750.00
		SUB-TOTAL (3.0)		239,706.25

Prepared by:

Approved by:

Ruby Charlene R. Roca
Architect

Rev. Fr. Chris Arthur Militante
Parish Priest